
Chabot College Office of Institutional Research Updated: 11/16/2015

Major with over 100 students
Business
Nursing
Liberal Arts & Sciences
Early Childhood
Computer Science/Programming
Biology
Administration of Justice
Psychology
Engineering
Fire Tech
Physical Education & Kinesiology
Accounting
Arts and Media
Personal Development
Auto Tech
English and Writing
Dental
Sociology
Medical Services
Communication Studies
Music
Social Sciences/Other Social Sciences
Welding
Real Estate
Human Services
Theatre Arts
Health
Mass Communications

Percent of total
Subtotal of top majors                                 11,657 83%
Undeclared majors 1,064 8%
All Other Majors                                          1,286 9%

Total students 14,007 100%

300

110
105

1,629
1,254
1,170
689
620
616
572
536
501
455
388
352
319

206
154

130
119
118

Chabot College
Top majors (with 100 or more students)

Fall 2015

148
136

101

Number of majors

261
238
217
213


	Sheet1

