## **Chabot College**

Top majors (with 100 or more students) Fall 2015

Major with over 100 students	Number of majors
Business	1,629
Nursing	1,254
Liberal Arts & Sciences	1,170
Early Childhood	689
Computer Science/Programming	620
Biology	616
Administration of Justice	572
Psychology	536
Engineering	501
Fire Tech	455
Physical Education & Kinesiology	388
Accounting	352
Arts and Media	319
Personal Development	300
Auto Tech	261
English and Writing	238
Dental	217
Sociology	213
Medical Services	206
Communication Studies	154
Music	148
Social Sciences/Other Social Sciences	136
Welding	130
Real Estate	119
Human Services	118
Theatre Arts	110
Health	105
Mass Communications	101

		Percent of total	
Subtotal of top majors		11,657	83%
Undeclared majors		1,064	8%
All Other Majors		1,286	9%
	Total students	14,007	100%